RECEIVED
FEB 16 2021

You must return the completed form to IDWR as soon as possible and at least 5 weeK§\HRIFFSOUARES
the meeting date to enable IDWR to send notice of the annual meeting at least 21 days before
the meeting.

Water District No. (// Z % Water District Name: é‘/m% C{"‘f tﬁé

Meeting Location e _

Facility Name R ANl _Aﬂt visen esidince
Room Name/Number

Street Address 2 (0149 i&:"ﬂ, ;‘a“"!.@ %g’jﬂ (,{Z

City [Airié.-

Meeting Time/Day A

Date (morth, day. year) _/ V)L "l { 4" L02/
Day of Week zj(,( ¢ 50//54.212/7

Time /200 f/?/-}xz

Annual Water District Meeting Information Form

Will the meeting be accessible via telephone or video conferencing? ﬂ/ C
If so, include specific information on how water users can participate (eg. link, virtual
platform and/or telephone number). This information must appear on the meeting notice
and meeting agenda

Will the number of in-person attendees at the designated meeting location be limited? #/\S

Will attendees be required to wear a face covering? UL S

5[%0/;”//1 /\Q’/fﬁfﬂu_/ ; DS:i('/JJ— ?%’M’;/f_.

Signature, WarinDistrict Representative Title

208~ Gp 8 ~S24/

Representative Phone Number

Representative Email Address

Return this form via mail, fax, or email, attention Chad Jones:
Idaho Department of Water Resources

2735 Airport Way

Boise, ID 83705-5082

Fax: (208) 334-2348

chad.jones@idwr.idaho.gov

v1.0-10-30-20



o\[21 /2024
WaterDistr Addressee Organization
63B Ann Finley
63B Arthur E and Diane C Brown
63B Barbara J and H William Belknap
63B Chapman Ranch LLC Chapman Ranch LLC
63B Christine and Mary Simpson
63B Clyde ] Cook Trust and Priscilla Cook Trust ~ Clyde J Cook Trust and Priscilla Cook Trust
63B Dean Davison
63B Deane L and Dorothy M Thompson
63B Ellen M and Rickey Lee Russell
63B Ernest A Quier
638 George A Adams
63B Joe T Acarregui
63B John and Marilee Hiler
63B John L Garrett
63B Judith W and William D Collins
63B L G Davison & Sons Inc L G Davison & Sons Inc
63B Michael Davison
63B Robert L Adams
63B Trinity Mountain Irrigation District Trinity Mountain Irrigation District
63B US Dept of Agriculture Forest Service

&35
Curcentr 3?:2@ rst

InCareOf

Sandy Sims

Dean Davison

Elmer Ireland

Address

PO Box 7785

4043 Adams St
4370 E Amity Rd

25 Adams Ranch Rd
1824 W Sandalwood Dr
71 Smith Creek Rd
180 N Wylie Dr

180 N Wylie Ln
7641 Harms Ln

Hc 84 Box 75

4511 Jump Crk Rd
Rt A Box 57

520N 10 E

1209 N Roosevelt
2414 E Table Rock Rd
1969 Prairie Rd

160 N WYLIE RD
2231 Haw Crk Cr
1015 Prairie Rd

324 25Th St

City

Boise
Garden City
Boise

Boise
Meridian
Pra
Prairie
Mountain Home
Nampa
Mountain Home
Homedale
Mountain Home
Mountain Home
Boise

Boise

Prairie

Prairie

Emmett

Prairie

Ogden

StateCode ZipCode

D
1D
D
D
D
D
1D
D
D
ID
1D
D
ID
ID
D
ID
ID
ID
iD
uT

83707
83714
83705
83716
83642
83647
83647
83647-8448
83686
83647
83628-3674
83647
83647
83706
83712
83647-8435
83647
83617
83647
84401

Deliverable
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes



