## **Annual Water District Meeting Information Form**

FEB 16 2021

You must return the completed form to IDWR as soon as possible and at least 5 weeks region the meeting date to enable IDWR to send notice of the annual meeting at least 21 days before the meeting.

Water District No. <u>638</u> Water District Name: <u>SMith Creek</u>
Meeting Location
Facility Name Randy Davison residence
Room Name/Number
Street Address 2019 Prairie Road
City Prairie
Meeting Time/Day  Date (month, day, year) March 2nd 2021
Day of Week Jul Sday
Time
Will the meeting be accessible via telephone or video conferencing?  If so, include specific information on how water users can participate (eg. link, virtual platform and/or telephone number). This information must appear on the meeting notice and meeting agenda
Will the number of in-person attendees at the designated meeting location be limited?
Will attendees be required to wear a face covering?  Secretary  Secretary
Signature, Water District Representative  Title
208-868-3241
Representative Phone Number
Representative Email Address
Return this form via mail, fax, or email, attention Chad Jones:
Idaho Department of Water Resources 2735 Airport Way Boise, ID 83705-5082
Fax: (208) 334-2348
chad.iones@idwr.idaho.gov

## 63B Current mailing list

63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	63B	WaterDist
US Dept of Agriculture	Trinity Mountain Irrigation District	Robert L Adams	Michael Davison	L G Davison & Sons Inc	Judith W and William D Collins	John L Garrett	John and Marilee Hiler	Joe T Acarregui	George A Adams	Ernest A Quier	Ellen M and Rickey Lee Russell	Deane L and Dorothy M Thompson	Dean Davison	Clyde J Cook Trust and Priscilla Cook Trust	Christine and Mary Simpson	Chapman Ranch LLC	Barbara J and H William Belknap	Arthur E and Diane C Brown	Ann Finley	WaterDistr Addressee
Forest Service	Trinity Mountain Irrigation District			L G Davison & Sons Inc										Clyde J Cook Trust and Priscilla Cook Trust		Chapman Ranch LLC				Organization
	Elmer Ireland											Dean Davison				Sandy Sims				InCareOf
324 25Th St	1015 Prairie Rd	2231 Haw Crk Cr	160 N WYLIE RD	1969 Prairie Rd	2414 E Table Rock Rd	1209 N Roosevelt	520 N 10 E	Rt A Box 57	4511 Jump Crk Rd	Hc 84 Box 75	7641 Harms Ln	Dean Davison 180 N Wylie Ln	180 N Wylie Dr	71 Smith Creek Rd	1824 W Sandalwood Dr	25 Adams Ranch Rd	4370 E Amity Rd	4043 Adams St	PO Box 7785	Address
Ogden	Prairie	Emmett	Prairie	Prairie	Boise	Boise	Mountain Home	Mountain Home	Homedale	Mountain Home	Nampa	Mountain Home	Prairie	Prairie	Meridian	Boise	Boise	Garden City	Boise	City
5	Ü	Ħ	Ħ	D	Ħ	Ð	Ħ											Ħ		
84401	83647	83617	83647	83647-8435	83712	83706	83647	83647	83628-3674	83647	83686	83647-8448	83647	83647	83642	83716	83705	83714	83707	StateCode ZipCode